PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T701 - WX3 Work Trousers
Collection: WX3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Canvas:
65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Canvas
Peach Finish 245¢g
Contrast Fabric:
Nylon, 13% Elastane g

CorePro: 87%

Product information
Contemporary work trouser that fits as good as
it looks. Made from durable poly-cotton canvas
fabric and includes triple stitched seams, these
trousers have been built to last. Innovative
design features like stretch panelling provides
excellent comfort and flexibility in key
movement areas. Other practical features
include high rise back waistband with side
elastication, knee pad pockets offer extra
protection in all working conditions and
multiple pockets provide secure storage.

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + Al: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When
used in combination with S156)

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (27-Jul-2025)

PORTWEST

WX3

Portwest WX3™ technical strong workwear
balances comfort, versatility and aesthetics.
Products are designed to the highest standards
and offer a solution for everyday activity and
working environments. Constructed with
cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion
resistance and exceptional all-day comfort.
Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and
pocketing systems give unrivalled fit and
security.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs
and features suitable for many end uses. Quality
fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear each
garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the
best price.

Features

- Durable soft polycotton canvas for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement
areas provides excellent comfort and
flexibility

- Bottom loading knee pad pockets

- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two
positioning options

- High rise back waistband ensures protection
in all working positions

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping
keep upper body garments in place
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T701 - WX3 Work Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T701MGS28
T701MGS30
T701MGS32
T701MGS33
T701MGS34

T701MGS36
T701MGS38
T701MGS40
T701MGS41
T701MGS42

Colour

Metal Grey Short
Metal Grey Short
Metal Grey Short
Metal Grey Short
Metal Grey Short
Metal Grey Short
Metal Grey Short
Metal Grey Short
Metal Grey Short
Metal Grey Short

Weight(Kg)
0.8460
0.9000
0.9470
0.9740
0.9760
1.0290
1.0000
1.0970
1.1260
1.1530

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

EAN13

5036108314522
5036108314539
5036108314546
5036108314553
5036108314560
5036108314577
5036108314584
5036108314591
5036108314607
5036108314614

GTIN/DUN14

25036108803075
25036108803082
25036108803099
25036108803105
25036108803112
25036108803129
25036108803136
25036108803143
25036108803150
25036108803167




