

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T701 - WX3 Work Trousers

Collection: WX3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Canvas: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Canvas Peach Finish 245g

Contrast Fabric: CorePro: 87% Nylon, 13% Elastane g

Product information

Contemporary work trouser that fits as good as it looks. Made from durable poly-cotton canvas fabric and includes triple stitched seams, these trousers have been built to last. Innovative design features like stretch panelling provides excellent comfort and flexibility in key movement areas. Other practical features include high rise back waistband with side elastication, knee pad pockets offer extra protection in all working conditions and multiple pockets provide secure storage.

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + A1: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)

WX3

Portwest WX3[™] technical strong workwear balances comfort, versatility and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional all-day comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing systems give unrivalled fit and security.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable soft polycotton canvas for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent comfort and flexibility
- Bottom loading knee pad pockets
- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two positioning options
- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions
- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments in place





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T701 - WX3 Work Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care \bigotimes \bigotimes \boxtimes \boxtimes

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
T701MGS28	Metal Grey Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.8460	0.1053	5036108314522	25036108803075
T701MGS30	Metal Grey Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9000	0.1053	5036108314539	25036108803082
T701MGS32	Metal Grey Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9470	0.1053	5036108314546	25036108803099
T701MGS33	Metal Grey Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9740	0.1053	5036108314553	25036108803105
T701MGS34	Metal Grey Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9760	0.1053	5036108314560	25036108803112
T701MGS36	Metal Grey Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.0290	0.1053	5036108314577	25036108803129
T701MGS38	Metal Grey Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.0000	0.1053	5036108314584	25036108803136
T701MGS40	Metal Grey Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.0970	0.1053	5036108314591	25036108803143
T701MGS41	Metal Grey Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.1260	0.1053	5036108314607	25036108803150
T701MGS42	Metal Grey Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.1530	0.1053	5036108314614	25036108803167